
SCHEDULE - T-PARK YOUNG STARS
fall 2025 / DOWNSVIEW - MON/WED TIER 4 (C)

Aug. 24, 2025

Date RND S Home S Visitor E Time Location

Mon, Aug 18, 25 - T-PARK YOUNG STARS - FLYERS 7:00 pm Downsview - The
Hangar

Mon, Aug 25, 25 - T-PARK YOUNG STARS - TORONTO
NORDIQUES BHC

8:45 pm Downsview - The
Hangar

Mon, Sep 08, 25 - SCARBOROUGH
WARRIORS

- T-PARK YOUNG
STARS

7:00 pm Downsview - The
Hangar

Wed, Sep 10, 25 - COOKIE DUSTERS - T-PARK YOUNG
STARS

8:45 pm Downsview - The
Hangar

Mon, Sep 15, 25 - T-PARK YOUNG STARS - NY OILERS 9:00 pm Downsview - The
Hangar

Mon, Sep 22, 25 - SCARBOROUGH
WARRIORS

- T-PARK YOUNG
STARS

8:00 pm Downsview - The
Hangar

Mon, Sep 29, 25 - YORK PREDATORS - T-PARK YOUNG
STARS

9:00 pm Downsview - The
Hangar

Mon, Oct 06, 25 - T-PARK YOUNG STARS - COOKIE DUSTERS 8:00 pm Downsview - The
Hangar

Wed, Oct 15, 25 - YORK PREDATORS - T-PARK YOUNG
STARS

8:00 pm Downsview - The
Hangar

Mon, Oct 20, 25 - T-PARK YOUNG STARS - FLYERS 7:00 pm Downsview - The
Hangar


